F1000	0001627
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700355335497
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	NOV 2 1 2020



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

.'

Please give original submission date as file date.

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

:

REFERENCE : 511<u>360</u>

AUTHORIZATION

4813078 willbergen \$

ិ ភៀ. 13

11 2:00

<u>,</u>

COST LIMIT :

- ORDER DATE : November 16, 2020
- ORDER TIME : 10:43 AM
- ORDER NO. : 511360-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4813078

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DISNEY ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTIONS, INC.

XX CORPORATE

- _____ LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
- _____ LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_____ CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT# 61594

EXAMINER: _____



RESUBMIT Please give original submission date as file date.

November 18, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DIVISION OF Corporations 500 S BUENA VISTA ST BURBANK, CA 91521

SUBJECT: DISNEY ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTIONS, INC. REF: F10000001627

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

CERTIFICATE IS TOO LIGHT TO READ

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III FAX Aud. #: H20000397071 Letter Number: 720A00023234

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F1000001627

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Disney Entertainment Productions, Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

California

04/05/2010

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? 11/13/2020

Disney Imagineering Live, Inc. 5.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

. . .

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
TREASURER	Jonathan S. Headley	500 South Buena Vista Street	🖸 Add
		Burbank, CA 91521	
	Carlos A. Gomez	500 South Buena Vista Street	Add
		Burbank, CA 91521	🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			DAdd
			🗆 🗛 dd
10. Attached is a of the application of the application of the laws	certificate or document of similar im ion to the Department of State, by the s of which it is incorporated.	port, evidencing the amendment, authenticated no Secretary of State or other official having custody	t more than 90 days prior to delivery of corporate records in the jurisdiction
	/	Chaptin A. Savayy	
	(Signature of a	a director, president or other officer - if in the hand other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	is of
Chakira H.			

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

-A	• • •	<u></u>	1 A0848938
	Secretary of State Certificate of Amendment of Articles of Incorporation Name Change Only - Stock	AMDT- STK-NA	
IMPORTANT -	– Read Instructions before completing th	is form.	FILED (M Secretary of State State of California
Filing Fee – \$3	0.00		NOV 1 3 2020 ////
Copy Fees – Fin Certification Fee	rst Page \$1.00 & .50 for each attachment pa e – \$5.00	age;	ノニニ This Space For Office Use Only
	Name (Enter the exact name of the corporation a ne California Secretary of State.)	s it currently is	2. 7-Digit Secretary of State File Number
Disney Entertainment Productions		C2165626	
3. New Corpor	Incorporation being a	amended (e.g., ") tion being amende ade part of this do	esignation assigned to the provision in the Articles ," "First," or "A"). See Instructions if the provision in t ed does not include a number, letter, or other designation ocument.
3a. Article	FIRST of the Articles of Incorporation	is amended to	o read as shown in Item 3b below:
-	ne of the corporation is Disney Imaginee		
		<u> </u>	
4. Approval Sta	atements		<u> </u>
4a. The Boa	ird of Directors has approved the amendme	nt of the Articl	es of Incorporation.
4h Shareho	lider approval was (check ene):		
By t The The	total number of outstanding shares of the co	orporation enti ne amendmer	California Corporations Code section 902 tled to vote is

5. Read, sign and date below (See instructions for signature requirements. Note: Both lines must be signed.)

We declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth herein are true and correct of our own knowledge and we are authorized by California law to sign.

11/06/2020 Date

Chafin A. Hurayyi Signature Chafin A. Hurayyi

Chakira H. Gavazzi

Chakira H. Gavazzi

Type or Print Name of President Chairman of the Board

11/06/2020 Date

Signature

Type or Print Name of Secretary

AMDT-STK-NA (REV 06/2019)

2019 California Secretary of State

.

.

.



I nereby certify that the foregoing transcript of ______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office.

NOV 1 6 2020 Hec

Date:

Olyokell ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State

.

.